@ Blutspendedienst

des Bayerischen Roten Kreuzes

Blutspenden in 85435 bis zum 25.02.2026

Mi
Mi
Do
Fr
Mo
Di
Mo
Fr
Mo
Di

17.12.2025
15:00-19:30 Uhr

17.12.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

18.12.2025
15:00-19:30 Uhr

19.12.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

29.12.2025
15:00-20:00 Uhr

30.12.2025
15:00-20:00 Uhr

05.01.2026
15:30-20:00 Uhr

09.01.2026
15:00-20:00 Uhr

12.01.2026
15:00-20:00 Uhr

13.01.2026
15:00-20:00 Uhr

Taufkirchen (Vils) 84416
Birgersaal Taufkirchen (Vils)
Landshuter Str. 21

Kirchseeon 85614
ATSV Halle
Sportplatzweg 7

Taufkirchen (Vils) 84416
Birgersaal Taufkirchen (Vils)
Landshuter Str. 21

Forstinning 85661
Turn- und Sporthalle
Aicher Str. 1

Ebersberg 85560
BRK-Haus
Zur Gass 5

Ebersberg 85560
BRK-Haus
Zur Gass 5

Eching 85386
Blrgerhaus
RoRRbergerstr. 6

Ismaning 85737
Blrgersaal
Erich-Zeitler-Str. 2

Erding 85435
Stadthalle
Alois-SchieRl-Platz 1

Erding 85435
Stadthalle
Alois-Schief3l-Platz 1



15.01.2026
16:00-20:00 Uhr

16.01.2026
16:00-20:00 Uhr

16.01.2026
15:30-20:00 Uhr

19.01.2026
15:00-20:00 Uhr

20.01.2026
15:00-20:00 Uhr

22.01.2026
15:30-20:00 Uhr

06.02.2026
15:30-20:00 Uhr

17.02.2026
16:00-20:00 Uhr

25.02.2026
15:00-20:00 Uhr

Unterschleif3heim 85716
BRK Bereitschaft
Furtweg 90

Unterschleif3heim 85716
BRK Bereitschaft
Furtweg 90

Markt Schwaben 85570
Mittelschule
Habererweg 10

Freising 85354
BRK-Haus - Neubau
Rotkreuzstr. 13 - 15

Freising 85354
BRK-Haus - Neubau
Rotkreuzstr. 13 - 15

Wartenberg 85456
Klinik Wartenberg
Badstr. 43

Haag 83527
Birgersaal
Munchener Str. 36

Schwindegg 84419
Volksschule
Schulstr. 11

Poing 85586
Burgerhaus
Burgerstr. 1



