

Blutspenden in 85435 bis zum 25.02.2026

Mi	17.12.2025 15:00-19:30 Uhr	Taufkirchen (Vils) 84416 Bürgersaal Taufkirchen (Vils) Landshuter Str. 21
Mi	17.12.2025 16:00-20:00 Uhr	Kirchseeon 85614 ATSV Halle Sportplatzweg 7
Do	18.12.2025 15:00-19:30 Uhr	Taufkirchen (Vils) 84416 Bürgersaal Taufkirchen (Vils) Landshuter Str. 21
Fr	19.12.2025 15:30-19:30 Uhr	Forstinning 85661 Turn- und Sporthalle Aicher Str. 1
Mo	29.12.2025 15:00-20:00 Uhr	Ebersberg 85560 BRK-Haus Zur Gass 5
Di	30.12.2025 15:00-20:00 Uhr	Ebersberg 85560 BRK-Haus Zur Gass 5
Mo	05.01.2026 15:30-20:00 Uhr	Eching 85386 Bürgerhaus Roßbergerstr. 6
Fr	09.01.2026 15:00-20:00 Uhr	Izmaning 85737 Bürgersaal Erich-Zeitler-Str. 2
Mo	12.01.2026 15:00-20:00 Uhr	Erding 85435 Stadthalle Alois-Schießl-Platz 1
Di	13.01.2026 15:00-20:00 Uhr	Erding 85435 Stadthalle Alois-Schießl-Platz 1

Do	15.01.2026 16:00-20:00 Uhr	Unterschleißheim 85716 BRK Bereitschaft Furtweg 90
Fr	16.01.2026 16:00-20:00 Uhr	Unterschleißheim 85716 BRK Bereitschaft Furtweg 90
Fr	16.01.2026 15:30-20:00 Uhr	Markt Schwaben 85570 Mittelschule Habererweg 10
Mo	19.01.2026 15:00-20:00 Uhr	Freising 85354 BRK-Haus - Neubau Rotkreuzstr. 13 - 15
Di	20.01.2026 15:00-20:00 Uhr	Freising 85354 BRK-Haus - Neubau Rotkreuzstr. 13 - 15
Do	22.01.2026 15:30-20:00 Uhr	Wartenberg 85456 Klinik Wartenberg Badstr. 43
Fr	06.02.2026 15:30-20:00 Uhr	Haag 83527 Bürgersaal Münchener Str. 36
Di	17.02.2026 16:00-20:00 Uhr	Schwindegg 84419 Volksschule Schulstr. 11
Mi	25.02.2026 15:00-20:00 Uhr	Poing 85586 Bürgerhaus Bürgerstr. 1